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Glinton Power Station
1 . Ly P.O. Box 878
! . Clinton, IL 81727
o : | Tel 217 835-8881

R L30-92(02-26)-LP

1A.120

February 26, 1992
10CFR50.36

Docket No. 50-461
Nuclear Regulatory Commission

Documenc Control Desk
Washington, D.C. 20555

Subject: Annual Operating Report
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Dear Sir:

In accordance with 10CFR50.36 and paragraph 6.9.1.4 of the Clinton
Power Station Technical Specifications, Illinois Power Company is
submitting the attached Clinton Power Station Annual Operating Report
for the period of January 1, 1991 through December 31, 1991.

Sincerely yours,

D Al $

F. A. Spangenberg, II1
Manager - Licensing and Safety

SFE/all

Attachments

ce:  NRC Region 111, Regional Administrator
NRC Clinton Licensing Project Manager
NRC Resident Office

Director, Office of Nuclear Regulatory Research
Illinois Department of Nuclear Safety
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Clinton Power Station
Clinton, Illinois

Annual Operating Report
January 1, 1991 through December 31, 1991

USNRC Docket 50-461
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Attachment 1
to U-601927
Page 2 of 2

The work job function tabulati.n reflects tue nusber of personnel who
received greater than 100 nRem in any of the six identified categories.
The totals section at the bottom of the report reflects all work and job
functions where personnel received exposures greater than 100 nRew.

bDue to job rotatioens during the year, there is not a dirvect correlation
between the individual dose tabulation and the totals summary.
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Attachment 2
to U-601927
Page 1 of 1

(Reference: NUREG-0737, Action ltem 11.K.3.3)

There were no unplanned or planned challenges to Safety Relief
Valves during 1991.

Canlant_Spectfic Activity Anslvees
(Reference: CPS Technical Specifications, Section 6.9.1 5(¢))

A1l analyses for specific activity of primary coolant were within
the limits of Technical Specification 3.4.5 for 1991,
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